FAGRON

Productname:

Number of analysis/Inspection Code:

Batchnumber:
Reference code / No.:

Analysed according to:

Tests

Appearance
Identification B
Related substances
Impurity E

Impurity B
Unspecified impurities
Total impurities
Heavy metals

Loss on drying
Sulphated ash
Residual solvents
Assay Minoxidil
TSE/BSE-statement:

Certificate of Analysis

Minoxidilum (ex Icrom)
3/KEUR-110878B

14B04-B07-295241 _/

1188 /015/13
PH.EUR 8.0

Requirement

(Almost) white, crystalline powder
Conform

Conform

<=0,2

<=0,15

<=0,10

<=0,3

<=20

<=0,5

<=0,1

CPMP/ICH/283/95

99,0 -101,0

No contamination with TSE/BSE-risk materials during

Analyse performed by the authorized lab Proxylabs.

Release:
Drs. M.V. Garcia Alia

Pharmacist - QA Manager / QP

08/07/14

Expiration: 11-2018

Conclusion: APPROVED

This document has been produced electronically from our quality system and is valid without signature.

Result

Conform
Conform
Conform
0,1
<0,05
<0,05
0,1
Conform
<0,1
<0,1
Conform
100,6
Conform

Unit

%
%
%
%
ppm
%
%

Y%em/m

Standard remark

IR-spectrum
HPLC; data producer

Data producer

105 °C

Data producer

Data producer
Dried; data producer
Data producer



