

Certificate of Analysis

Productname:

Minoxidilum (ex Icrom)

Number of analysis/Inspection Code:

3 / KEUR-110878B

Batchnumber:

14B04-B07-295241

Reference code / No.:

1188 / 015/13

Analysed according to:

PH.EUR 8.0

The state of the s
FARMADENT d.o.o.
Minarikova ul. o
Projet: FUJS DRAGO
21.2/3
Batum prejembe Presedal: MARQLT Robert, mag. farp.,, spac.
2 170 15
Datum Gregleda: 27 1,20 (2)

Tests	Requirement	Result	Unit	Standard remark
Appearance	(Almost) white, crystalline powder	Conform		
Identification B	Conform	Conform		IR-spectrum
Related substances	Conform	Conform		HPLC; data producer
Impurity E	<=0,2	0,1	%	
Impurity B	<=0,15	<0,05	%	
Unspecified impurities	<=0,10	<0,05	%	
Total impurities	<=0,3	0,1	%	
Heavy metals	<=20	Conform	ppm	Data producer
Loss on drying	<=0,5	<0,1	%	105 °C
Sulphated ash	<=0,1	<0,1	%	Data producer
Residual solvents	CPMP/ICH/283/95	Conform		Data producer
Assay Minoxidil	99,0 - 101,0	100,6	%m/m	Dried; data producer
TSE/BSE-statement:	No contamination with TSE/BSE-risk materials during	Conform		Data producer

Analyse performed by the authorized lab Proxylabs.

Release:

Drs. M.V. Garcia Alia

Pharmacist - QA Manager / QP

08/07/14

Expiration: 11-2018

Conclusion: APPROVED

This document has been produced electronically from our quality system and is valid without signature.